
Mondays and Tuesdays, 
Dec. 2-16, 2019

8-11:15 a.m. and 1-4:15 p.m.

Tuesday, Dec. 17, 2019
1-4:15 p.m.

Thursday, Jan. 2, 2020
8-11:15 a.m.

Friday, Jan. 3, 2020
8-11:15 a.m.

Monday, Jan. 6, 2020
8-11:15 a.m. and 1-4:15 p.m.

Tuesday, Jan. 7, 2020
1-4:15 p.m.

Wednesday, Jan. 8, 2020
1-4:15 p.m.

Thursday, Jan. 9, 2020
8-11:15 a.m.

Friday, Jan. 10, 2020
8-11:15 a.m.

Monday, Jan. 13, 2020
8-11:15 a.m. and 1-4:15 p.m.

Tuesday, Jan. 14, 2020
8-11:15 a.m. and 1-4:15 p.m.

Wednesday, Jan. 15, 2020
8-11:15 a.m. and 1-4:15 p.m.

10-19  bc (11510)

Special Holiday Hours for

Check in at the 
Student Service Center.

Check-in may end sooner 
based on counselor availability.

Walk-In Counseling

COUNSELING AND ADVISING 

7700 Clocktower Drive
Kirtland, OH 44094

New ”first-time” students 
MUST attend a 

New Student Orientation session 
before meeting with a counselor.

Health technology students 
are required to attend 

a mandatory Health Technology 
Information Session 

prior to meeting with a counselor.


